
DES Division 01 Guidelines for Design-Bid-Build
Document Update Log

Update # Form Revision Date 
Posted

38 DES - Division 01 Guidelines\Purpose\Use 01-0000 Added DES Form Request for Equitable Adjustment in Contract Time 
back to the DES forms list & Updated Footer

3/24/2025

37 Administrative Requirements 01-3000 Corrected numbering in 1.03 B, added new subsection 'a' to align with 
the Instructions to Bidders, and removed duplicate Apprenticeship 

3/14/2025

36 Administrative Requirements 01-3000 Updated Section 1.01 to reflect correct order, renumberd 3.07 as 
appropriate & updated footer

3/10/2025

35 Request for Equitable Adjustment In Contract Time Updated Header and footer to match current format 2/6/2025
34 Special Conditions 00-7400 Updated Header and footer to match current format; fixed minor typos. 2/6/2025
33 Substitution Request Form - DES Template Updated Header and footer to match current format 2/6/2025
32 Request For Information - DES Template Updated Header and footer to match current format 2/6/2025
31 Notice of Nonconformance - DES Template Updated Header and footer to match current format 2/6/2025
30 General Commissioning Requirements 01-9113 Updated Header and footer to match current format and version of 2/6/2025
29 Construction Waste Management and Disposal 01-7419 Updated Header and footer to match current format and version of 

Word; fixed minor typos.
2/6/2025

28 Execution Requirements 01-7000 Updated Header and footer to match current format; fixed minor typos. 2/6/2025
27 Product Requirements 01-6000 Updated Header and footer to match current format and version of 2/6/2025
26 Temporary Facilities and Controls 01-5000 Updated Header and footer to match current format and version of 2/6/2025
25 Definitions 01-4216 Updated Header and footer to match current format; fixed minor typos. 2/6/2025
24 Quality Requirements 01-4000 Updated Header and footer to match current format 2/6/2025
23 Sustainable Design Reporting LED - 01-3329 Updated Header and footer to match current format 2/6/2025
22 Construction Progress Schedule 01-3216 Updated Header and footer to match current format & version of Word 2/6/2025
21 Substitution Procedures 01-2500 Updated Header and footer to match current format 2/6/2025
20 Alternates 01-2300 Updated Header and footer to match current format 2/6/2025
19 Unit Prices 01-2200 Updated Header and footer to match current format; fixed minor typos. 2/6/2025
18 Contract Modification Procedures 01-2050 Updated Header and footer to match current format and version of 2/6/2025
17 Site Specific Conditions 01-1250 Updated Header and footer to match current format 2/6/2025
16 Summary of Hazardous Materials Work 01-1101 Updated Header and footer to match current format 2/6/2025
15 Summary 01-1000 Updated Header and footer to match current format 2/6/2025
14 DES - Division 01 Guidelines\Purpose\Use 01-0000 Added Required Submittals Schedule Template and RFI-PPD to DES 

Templates List; Updated footer
2/6/2025

13 FAQ Updated to include restrictions on changes to the footer of all DES 
Division 01 templates

2/6/2025

12 Required Submittal Schedule New Form added to website 2/6/2025
11 Closeout Submittal and Procedures 01-7800 Added required submittals in the correct closeout phase to comply with 

DES Construction Closeout Policy and checklists. Update form date.
2/6/2025

10 Administrative Requirements 01-3000 Corrected apprenticeship utilization plan deadline.  Added 
Construction Closeout Meeting agenda.  Referenced newly created 
Form 01 -Required Submittal Schedule. Update form date.

2/6/2025

9 Price & Payment Procedures 01-2000 Update Header to include DES Proj. Number & Clarified roles of owner 
and client agency. Update form date.

2/6/2025

8 Construction Progress Schedule 01-3216 Correct 3.03.C10 - 'Float belongs to the Project' 10/10/2023
7 Contract Modification Procedures 01-2050 Remove referenct to form 2100-Allowances and update the footer for 

current date
6/13/2023

6 RFI form Remove DES PM Signature Blocks. 4/11/2023
5 Administrative Requirements 01-3000 Update Agenda for the Progress Meeting and Administrative edits. 1/11/2023
5 Specification Guidelines  01-0000 Add the Request for Equitable Adjustment In Contract Time to the list 12/20/2022
4 FAQ Add to the Division 01 Website. 12/20/2022
3 Request for Equitable Adjustment In Contract Time Add to Division 01 Forms list. 12/20/2022
2 Request for Information Remove DES PM Signature Block. 12/20/2022
1 Request for Information Remove DES header to match Div 01 Documents 11/18/2022

Last Revision 3/21/2025 Page 1 of 1


	Sheet1

